Bread's & Entrées
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Plum & Passionfruit Pork Belly Bites
Sesame Crumbed Prawns
Lemon Pepper Calamari
Garlic Buttered Bug
Bruschetta
Garlic Bread (DF)
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Bacon & Cheese Bread
Chips & Gravy
Seasoned Wedges
10inch Pizza Breads
Cheesy Pizza Bread
Bacon & Cheese

Fresh Australian Oysters
Natural (GF)
Kilpatrick (GF)

10" Pizza
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$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$10.50
$7.50
$8.50
$9.50
$7.50
$9.50

$8.50
$10.50

$22.00 x6 | $36.00 x12
$26.00 x6 | $42.00 x12

Supreme

salami, pepperoni, onion, capsicum, bacon, pineapple,
olive, mushroom on a tomato sauce base and mozzarella
cheese finished with a capsicum emulsion

Meatlovers

pepperoni, salami, beef strips, bacon & brisket on a BBQ
sauce base and mozzarella cheese

BBQ Chicken and Bacon

grilled chicken, capsicum, onion & bacon on a BBQ sauce
base, mozzarella cheese, finished with a chipotle aioli sauce
Thai Chilli Pork & Prawn Pizza

prawns, capsicum, onion, fried shallots & pork belly on a T
hai chilli sauce base & Mozzarella cheese

Capricciosa Pizza

ham, Kalamata olives, mushrooms, anchovies, red onion,
Napoli sauce & mozzarella cheese

The Aussie

crispy bacon, Spanish onion, grilled eggs, mozzarella
cheese an a BBQ sauce base

Gluten Free Base

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$24.00

$20.00

$22.00

Add $1.50

Chef's Selection

cC O o

Passionfruit Pork Belly

crispy skin passionfruit pork belly, served on a bed of roast sweet
potato & grilled greens finished with plum & passionfruit sticky sauce
Slow Cooked Lamb Shank (GF)

served on a bed of mash potato, grilled greens & a Mediterranean
shank sauce with sautéed salami pepperoni olives onion & garlic
tossed through a tomato & red wine jus

Coral Trout Reef Fish

crumbed, battered or grilled, served with your choice of sides and
tartare sauce

Crispy Skin Salmon and Scallops

served on a bed of garlic smashed chats, grilled greens, grilled half
shell scallops and a mango cucumber salsa

From The Pan
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$30.00

$32.00

$26.00

$30.00

Garlic Cream Prawns

Australian prawns, cooked in a creamy garlic sauce, served on a bed of
rice, grilled broccolini and a lemon wedge

Chilli Garlic Buttered Bugs (GF)

chilli garlic buttered bugs served on a bed of rice, grilled greens & a

lemon wedge
Chicken & Chorizo Penne

grilled chicken, fried chorizo, Spanish onion, garlic, sundried tomatoes,

creamy tomato sauce tossed threw a penne pasta, finished with shaved
parmesan cheese, tomato & basil salsa, roquette & a balsamic glaze
Carbonara

bacon, mushroom, shallots, Spanish onion cream, garlic, fettuccini,
finished with shaved parmesan cheese

Mongolian Stir Fry

fresh Asian style vegetables stir fried & tossed through thick egg

noodles with a house made Mongolian sauce

Add - Chicken, Prawns, Beef or Pork Belly

Salads
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$28.00

$28.00

$26.00

$22.00

$19.00

$9.00

Caesar Salad

crispy cos lettuce, grilled bacon, shaved parmesan cheese, house made
dressing, croutons, poached egg

Grilled Chicken Avocado Salad

fresh garden salad with grilled chicken, rasher bacon, fetta & avocado
finished with a ranch dressing & balsamic drizzle

Thai Salad

fresh won bok, cucumber, Spanish onion, capsicum, tomatoes,
coriander, mint, toasted peanuts, house made Thai dressing

Fresh Garden Salad

fresh lettuce, tomato, cucumber, capsicum, onion, assorted sprouts,
carrot, balsamic glaze & a house dressing

Add - Chicken, Prawns (5), Lemon Pepper Calamari (6) or
Grilled Beef

$20.00

$24.00

$20.00

$18.00

$9.00

Schnitzels
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all served with your choice of 2 sides & 1 sauce
Schnitzel $22.00
traditional crumbed chicken breast
Parmigiana $26.00
shaved ham, Napoli sauce & mozzarella cheese
Mexican Parmigiana $28.00
con carne, corn chips, jalapenos, grilled cheese, finished with
guacamole & sour cream & sweet chilli sauce
Bacon & Avocado Parmigiana $28.00
bacon, avocado, mozzarella cheese, finished with a hollandaise sauce
drizzle
BBQ Pork Belly Parmigiana $27.00
crispy pork belly, smoky BBQ sauce and mozzarella cheese
Naked Parmigiana $28.00

grilled chicken breast, Napolitan sauce, shaved ham and mozzarella
cheese

From the Char Grill
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all served with your choice of 2 sides & 1 sauce

300g Black Angus Rump (GF) $30.00
300g Black Angus Rib Fillet (GF) $39.00
250¢ Porterhouse (GF) $30.00
250¢ Bacon Wrapped Eye Fillet (GF) $39.00
Char Grilled Chicken Breast (GF) $22.00

Toppers and Sauces
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Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne, Garlic Cream

Additional Sauce (GF) $3.00
Oyster Kilpatrick (3) (GIF) $11.00
Lemon Pepper Calamari (3) $4.00
Garlic Prawn(3) (GI) $6.00
Seafood Topper (GF) $9.00
Bacon & Egg (GF) $5.00
Mixed Grill $10.00
(hash brown, fried egg, bacon, mushroom)
Sides
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Mash (GF) $4.00
Chips $4.00
Salad (GF) $4.00
Vegetables (GF) $4.00
House Slaw (GF) $4.00



---—-------—------------------1
1

See specials board for daily specials !
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Burgers
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all served with chips
Grilled Chicken & Avocado $20.00
grilled chicken breast, rasher bacon, lettuce, tomato & a hollandaise
sauce on a toasted turkish roll
Crispy Chicken Caesar Burger $20.00
crumbed chicken breast, rasher bacon, fried egg, parmesan cheese and
crisp cos lettuce & Caesar aioli on a toasted burger bun
Beef Hamburger $20.00
chefs beef patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion, cheese,
BBQ sauce & aioli on a toasted burger bun
Steak Sandwich $20.00
150¢ rib fillet, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion, cheese,
BBQ sauce and aioli on toasted thick cut bread
Pulled Pork Burger $20.00
BBQ slow cooked pulled pork, house chipotle slaw, grilled cheese on a
toasted Turkish roll

Add - bacon, egg, pineapple, cheese, slaw or onion rings $1.90
Add - Extra Meat $5.00

Kids
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12 years and under $12.00 | 13 years and over $16.00

Chicken Schnitzel & Chips
150¢g Steak & Chips

Dino Nuggets & Chips
Crumbed Whiting & Chips

]

@Scan the code to check out our Facebook page and our latest promotions!

DAILY SPECIALS

SUNDAY ROAST

ROAST OF THE DAY WITH
ROAST & STEAMED VEGETABLES $ 1 2 90
AND HOUSE GRAVY

MONDAY SURF & TURF

200G BLACK ANGUS RUMP COOKED TO '
YOUR LIKING & GARLIC BUTTERED
$ 1 9 .9 O PRAWNS, SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD
UPGRADE TO MASH OR VEG
FOR $2.00 PER SIDE

TUESDAY BURGER & BEER

CHOICE OF HOUSE BURGER &
MIDSTRENGTH POT OR SODA
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF FRIES $18°00

$16.90

WEDNESDAY T-BONE

250G T-BONE, CHAR GRILLED TO YOUR
LIKING, SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD & :
YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE \
UPGRADE TO MASH OR VEG FOR $2.00 X
PER SLIDE

THURSDAY PARMY

CHOICE OF ANY HOUSE PARMI

SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD
UPGRADE TO MASH OR VEG FOR $2000
$2.00 PER SIDE

*IMAGES FOR ILLISTRATION PURPOSES ONLY

EAST END HOTEL
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! 58 Princess Street, Bundaberg East |
: 4152 6388 |

Please alert staff to any allergies

More Vegetarian options available

r======"

just ask our friendly staff



