## Bread's & Entrées

Plum & Passionfruit Pork Belly Bites	\$16.00
Sesame Crumbed Prawns	\$16.00
Lemon Pepper Calamari	\$16.00
Garlic Buttered Bug	\$16.00
Bruschetta	\$10.50
Garlic Bread (DF)	\$7.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$8.50
Bacon & Cheese Bread	\$9.50
Chips & Gravy	\$7.50
Seasoned Wedges	\$9.50
<u> 10inch Pizza Breads</u>	
Cheesy Pizza Bread	\$8.50
Bacon & Cheese	\$10.50
<u>Fresh Australian Oysters</u>	
Natural (GF)	\$22.00 x6   \$36.00 x12
Kilpatrick (GF)	\$26.00 x6   \$42.00 x12

## 10" Pizza

10 11220	
Supreme	\$22.00
salami, pepperoni, onion, capsicum, bacon, pineapple,	
olive, mushroom on a tomato sauce base and mozzarella	
cheese finished with a capsicum emulsion	\$22.00
Meatlovers	
pepperoni, salami, beef strips, bacon & brisket on a BBQ	
sauce base and mozzarella cheese	
BBQ Chicken and Bacon	\$22.00
grilled chicken, capsicum, onion & bacon on a BBQ sauce	
base, mozzarella cheese, finished with a chipotle aioli sauce	
Thai Chilli Pork & Prawn Pizza	\$24.00
prawns, capsicum, onion, fried shallots & pork belly on a T	
hai chilli sauce base & Mozzarella cheese	
Capricciosa Pizza	\$20.00
ham, Kalamata olives, mushrooms, anchovies, red onion,	
Napoli sauce & mozzarella cheese	
The Aussie	\$22.00
crispy bacon, Spanish onion, grilled eggs, mozzarella	
cheese an a BBQ sauce base	
Gluten Free Base	Add \$1.50

## Chef's Selection

\$30.00
\$32.00
\$26.00
\$30.00

# From The Pan

Garlic Cream Prawns	\$28.00
Australian prawns, cooked in a creamy garlic sauce, served on a bed of	
rice, grilled broccolini and a lemon wedge	
Chilli Garlic Buttered Bugs (GF)	\$28.00
chilli garlic buttered bugs served on a bed of rice, grilled greens & a	
lemon wedge	
Chicken & Chorizo Penne	\$26.00
grilled chicken, fried chorizo, Spanish onion, garlic, sundried tomatoes,	
creamy tomato sauce tossed threw a penne pasta, finished with shaved	
parmesan cheese, tomato & basil salsa, roquette & a balsamic glaze	
Carbonara	\$22.00
bacon, mushroom, shallots, Spanish onion cream, garlic, fettuccini,	
finished with shaved parmesan cheese	
Mongolian Stir Fry	\$19.00
fresh Asian style vegetables stir fried & tossed through thick egg	
noodles with a house made Mongolian sauce	
Add - Chicken, Prawns, Beef or Pork Belly	\$9.00

# Salads

Caesar Salad	\$20.00
crispy cos lettuce, grilled bacon, shaved parmesan cheese, house made	
dressing, croutons, poached egg	
Grilled Chicken Avocado Salad	\$24.00
fresh garden salad with grilled chicken, rasher bacon, fetta & avocado	
finished with a ranch dressing & balsamic drizzle	
Thai Salad	\$20.00
fresh won bok, cucumber, Spanish onion, capsicum, tomatoes,	
coriander, mint, toasted peanuts, house made Thai dressing	
Fresh Garden Salad	\$18.00
fresh lettuce, tomato, cucumber, capsicum, onion, assorted sprouts,	

\$9.00

Add - Chicken, Prawns (5), Lemon Pepper Calamari (6) or

carrot, balsamic glaze & a house dressing

Grilled Beef

# Schnitzels

.00 0	
all served with your choice of 2 sides of	& 1 sauce
Schnitzel	\$22.00
traditional crumbed chicken breast	
Parmigiana	\$26.00
shaved ham, Napoli sauce & mozzarella cheese	
Mexican Parmigiana	\$28.00
con carne, corn chips, jalapenos, grilled cheese, finished with	
guacamole & sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	
Bacon & Avocado Parmigiana	\$28.00
bacon, avocado, mozzarella cheese, finished with a hollandaise sauce	
drizzle	
BBQ Pork Belly Parmigiana	\$27.00
crispy pork belly, smoky BBQ sauce and mozzarella cheese	
Naked Parmigiana	\$28.00
grilled chicken breast, Napolitan sauce, shaved ham and mozzarella	
cheese	

# From the Char Grill

8 8 8	
all served with your choice of 2 sides &	1 sauce
300g Black Angus Rump (GF)	\$30.00
300g Black Angus Rib Fillet (GF)	\$39.00
250g Porterhouse (GF)	\$30.00
250g Bacon Wrapped Eye Fillet (GF)	\$39.00
Char Grilled Chicken Breast (GF)	\$22.00

# **Toppers and Sauces**

Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne, Garlic	Cream
Additional Sauce (GF)	\$3.00
Oyster Kilpatrick (3) (GF)	\$11.00
Lemon Pepper Calamari (3)	\$4.00
Garlic Prawn(3) (GF)	\$6.00
Seafood Topper (GF)	\$9.00
Bacon & Egg (GF)	\$5.00
Mixed Grill	\$10.00
(hash brown, fried egg, bacon, mushroom)	

# Sides

Mash (GF)	\$4.00
Chips	\$4.00
Salad (GF)	\$4.00
Vegetables (GF)	\$4.00
House Slaw (GF)	\$4.00

## See specials board for daily specials

## **Burgers**

all served with chips

Grilled Chicken & Avocado	\$20.00
grilled chicken breast, rasher bacon, lettuce, tomato & a hollandaise	
sauce on a toasted turkish roll	
Crispy Chicken Caesar Burger	\$20.00
crumbed chicken breast, rasher bacon, fried egg, parmesan cheese and	
crisp cos lettuce & Caesar aioli on a toasted burger bun	
Beef Hamburger	\$20.00
chefs heef patty lettuce tomato heetroot caramelised onion cheese	

BBQ sauce & aioli on a toasted burger bun \$20.00 Steak Sandwich

150g rib fillet, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion, cheese,

BBQ sauce and aioli on toasted thick cut bread

Pulled Pork Burger \$20.00 BBQ slow cooked pulled pork, house chipotle slaw, grilled cheese on a

toasted Turkish roll

\$1.90 Add - bacon, egg, pineapple, cheese, slaw or onion rings Add - Extra Meat \$5.00

### **Kids**

12 years and under \$12.00 | 13 years and over \$16.00

Chicken Schnitzel & Chips 150g Steak & Chips Dino Nuggets & Chips Crumbed Whiting & Chips





# DAILY SPECIALS

### **SUNDAY ROAST**



ROAST OF THE DAY WITH ROAST & STEAMED VEGETABLES \$12.90 AND HOUSE GRAVY

#### **MONDAY SURF & TURF**

200G BLACK ANGUS RUMP COOKED TO \$19.90 PRAWNS, SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD



#### **TUESDAY BURGER & BEER**



CHOICE OF HOUSE BURGER & MIDSTRENGTH POT OR SODA SERVED WITH A SIDE OF FRIES

\$18.00

#### **WEDNESDAY T-BONE**

\$16.90



#### **THURSDAY PARMY**



CHOICE OF ANY HOUSE PARMI SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD upgrade to mash or veg for \$20.00

\*IMAGES FOR ILLISTRATION PURPOSES ONLY





58 Princess Street, Bundaberg East 4152 6388

Please alert staff to any allergies More Vegetarian options available just ask our friendly staff